
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

18 

6 

15 

55 

2 

45 

25 

20 

35 

32 

11 

22 

10 

12 

99 

03 

86 

31 

06 

48 

Name 

William Sawalich * 

Lavar Scott * 

Kris Wright 

Isabella Robusto * 

Andres Perez 

E.J. Tomayo * 

Toni Breidinger 

Sean Hingorani 

Greg Van Alst 

Christian Rose 

Cody Dennison * 

Amber Balcaen 

Bryce Haugeberg 

Ryan Roulette * 

Michael Maples * 

Alex Clubb 

Brian Clubb * 

Rick Redig-Tackman * 

Nate Moeller * 

Brad Smith 

Sponsor 

Starkey/Soundgear Toyota 

Max Siegel Inc. Chevrolet 

FNB Corporation Toyota 

Mobil 1 Toyota 

Max Siegel Inc. Chevrolet 

AMICI Engineering Contractors Ford 

Sunoco Toyota 

Fidelity Capital Toyota 

CB Fabricating/Top Choice Fence Ford 

West Virgina Department of Tourism Ford 

Timcast.com Toyota 

Icon Toyota 

Brenco/Haugeberg Farms/UTI Ford 

Bellator Recruiting Academy/VFW Ford 

Don Ray Petroleum LLC/Maples Motorsports Chevrolet 

Race Parts Liquidators Ford 

Race Parts Liquidators Ford 

Max Buchanan Foundation Chevrolet 

Peterson Motorsports Toyota 

Copraya.com Ford 

Laps 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

247 

245 

243 

243 

241 

238 

238 

236 

94 

86 

43 

16 

Diff 

0.011 

0.043 

0.845 

0.994 

1.356 

2.026 

2.336 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

156 Laps 

164 Laps 

207 Laps 

234 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/3/2024 9:48:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Liz Fredrickson 

Race Director: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Margin of Victory 

0.011 

Avg. Speed 

65.858 

Best Lap Tm 

14.754 

Best Speed 

91.501 

Best Lap by 

6 - Lavar Scott * 

Elko Speedway 

ARCA Menards Series 

Shore Lunch 250 presented by Dutch Boy 

Race (250 Laps) started at 20:06:28 

Elko Speedway 0.375 miles 

8/3/2024 20:14 
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